
Procurement Manager 

Will Velasco, CPPB 

will.velasco@arlingtontx.gov  

817-459-6302 

 

Purchasing Agent 

Vanessa Canela 

vanessa.canela@arlingtontx.gov 

817-459-6312 

 

Purchasing Agent 

Jessica Santiago 

jessica.santiago@arlingtontx.gov 

817-459-6305 

 

Purchasing Agent 

Alysia Barnett 

alysia.barnett@arlingtontx.gov 

817-459-6304 

 

Purchasing Agent 

Ashley Thongrivong 

ashley.thongrivong@arlingtontx.gov  

817-459-6316 

 

Purchasing Buyer  

Cecilia Ventura-Baez 

cecilia.baez@arlingtontx.gov  

817-459-6346 

 

Purchasing Buyer  

Betty Young 

betty.young@arlingtontx.gov  

817-459-6263 
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